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Direction
熱海 Atami — 東京 Tokyo

21 stops

Open route schedule

熱海 Atami

湯河原 Yugawara

真鶴 Manazuru

根府川 Nebukawa

早川 Hayakawa

小田原 Odawara

鴨宮 Kamonomiya

国府津 Kozu

二宮 Ninomiya

大磯 Oiso

平塚 Hiratsuka

茅ケ崎 Chigasaki

辻堂 Tsujido

藤沢 Fujisawa

大船 Ofuna

戸塚 Totsuka

横浜 Yokohama

川崎 Kawasaki

品川 Shinagawa

新橋 Shimbashi

東京 Tokyo

Route schedule
熱海 Atami — 東京 Tokyo

Monday 04:30-23:07

Tuesday 04:30-23:07

Wednesday 04:30-23:07

Thursday 04:30-23:07

Friday 04:30-23:07

Saturday 04:30-23:07

Sunday 04:30-23:07

Route info

Direction: 熱海 Atami

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 1 hour 43 min
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Direction
東京 Tokyo — 熱海 Atami

21 stops

Open route schedule

東京 Tokyo

新橋 Shimbashi

品川 Shinagawa

川崎 Kawasaki

横浜 Yokohama

戸塚 Totsuka

大船 Ofuna

藤沢 Fujisawa

辻堂 Tsujido

茅ケ崎 Chigasaki

平塚 Hiratsuka

大磯 Oiso

二宮 Ninomiya

国府津 Kozu

鴨宮 Kamonomiya

小田原 Odawara

早川 Hayakawa

根府川 Nebukawa

真鶴 Manazuru

湯河原 Yugawara

熱海 Atami

Route schedule
東京 Tokyo — 熱海 Atami

Monday 04:35-23:54

Tuesday 04:35-23:54

Wednesday 04:35-23:54

Thursday 04:35-23:54

Friday 04:35-23:54

Saturday 04:35-23:54

Sunday 04:35-23:54

Route info

Direction: 東京 Tokyo

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-Jt-3177245401-791058923


Jt Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Odawara

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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